

## Pacific Northwest Kendo Federation's Women's Kendo Seminar

May 01, 2010

- Seminar Fee: \$50 full seminar or \$10 per day, age 13 years and up.
- Please make check payable to PNKF.
- All fees should be sent by MAY 26, 2010 to:

Jeffrey Marsten 206-246-2239 home 616 SW 135<sup>th</sup> St Burien, WA 98146 <u>jmarsten@comcast.net</u> USA

Seminar Schedule: At Bitterlake Community Center Annex (Sno-King Kendo Club), Saturday June 19, 2010, Seminar 9:00AM-4:00PM with J. Marsten on individual development Lunch is brown bag for June 19, 2010 Sunday June 20, 2010, seminar 10:00AM-1:00PM on individual development with J. Marsten Monday June 21, 2010, seminar on teaching kendo 6:30-9:30 PM with J. Marsten. Tuesday June 22, Katsura sensei arrives from Mexico, Alaska AS-461,4:06PM Wednesday June 23, 2010 Sno-King 6:30-9:30 PM on shiai with Katsura sensei Thursday June 24, Sno-King 6:30-9:30 PM on shiai with Katsura sensei Friday June 25, 2010 Godo Keiko for Women at Bellevue Kendo Club with Katsura sensei

## **WAIVER OF LIABILITY** FOR PARTICIPATION OF EVENTS IN THE 2010 PNKF North American Women's Team Tournament and Seminar

I, the below signed Participant, intending to be legally bound, do hereby, for myself, my heirs, assigns, executors and administrators, waive, release, and forever discharge any claims for damages, illness, injuries and/or death which may hereafter accrue to me against the Pacific Northwest Kendo Federation and The City of Renton Parks and Recreation, The Associated Recreation Council of City of Seattle and the judges and participants in the June 2010 PNKF North American Women's Team Tournament and Seminar in Seattle, WA and Renton, WA for any and all damages which may be sustained or suffered by me in connection with, in association with, travel to or from or participation in the June 2010 PNKF North American Women's Team Tournament's Team Tournament and Seminar. I further agree to indemnify and hold harmless the Pacific Northwest Kendo Federation and The City of Renton Parks and Recreation, the Associated Recreation Council of City of Seattle and the judges and participants in the June 2010 PNKF North American Women's Team Tournament and Seminar. I further agree to indemnify and hold harmless the Pacific Northwest Kendo Federation and The City of Renton Parks and Recreation, the Associated Recreation Council of City of Seattle and the judges and participants in the June 2010 PNKF North American Women's Team Tournament and Seminar in Seattle, WA and Renton, WA for any claims I may have outlined herein.

Participant:

	Date:
AUSKF MEMBERSHIP NUMBER IF APPLICABLE	
*Parent or Legal Guardian:	
	Date:
*(Note: Parent or Legal Guardian must sign is the Participant is und	der the age of eighteen years old)

SEMINAR FEE: # of days \_\_\_\_\_X \$10 =\_\_\_\_\_